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2013-2014 Indoor Schedule 
 

updated December 6th 
 
 
     
December 
Saturday, December 7   Flying M Frolic     U of M 
 
 
January 
Wednesday, January 8   Bison GP #1     U of M 
Friday, January 17    Athletics Manitoba Open    U of M 
Sunday, January 19 (date change)  Athletics Manitoba Open    U of M 
Tuesday, January 21   High School Series #1    U of M 
Thursday, January 23   Track Attack #1     U of M 
Wednesday, January 29   Bison Elementary Relays    U of M 
Friday, January 31    Bison Classic     U of M 
 
 
February 
Saturday, February 1   Bison Classic     U of M 
Friday, February 7-8   Queen City Kinsmen Indoors    Regina, SK 
Tuesday, February 11   Track Attack #2     U of M 
Wednesday, February 12   High School Series #2    U of M 
Wednesday, February 12   Bison GP #2     U of M 
February 21-22    Can West Championships    Edmonton, AB 
Monday, February 24   High School Series #3    U of M 
Wednesday, February 26   Track Attack #3     U of M 
Thursday, February 27   Boeing Classic Elementary Relays   U of M 
Friday, February 28    Boeing Classic     U of M 
 
 
March 
Saturday, March 1    Boeing Classic     U of M 
Saturday, March 1    Annual Coaches Lunch/Forum   U of M 
Tuesday, March 4    High School Series #4    U of M 
Thurs - Sat, March 7-9   CIS Championships     Edmonton 
Thursday, March 13   High School Series Championships   U of M 
Tuesday, March 18    Athletics Manitoba Elementary Relays  U of M 
Wednesday, March 19   Track Attack #4     U of M  
 
 
April 
Friday, April 11 (date change)  Athletics Manitoba Super Coaching Seminar  U of M 
 


